[image: image1.jpg]



[image: image2.png]





	dan /

sat -GOD  
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	08:00-09:30
	1
	
	Academic English  
Lucia Miškulin Saletović lmiskulin@hrstud.hr

	Academic English 

Klara Bilić Meštrić
kbilicmes@hrstud.hr

	Academic English  
Lucia Miškulin Saletović lmiskulin@hrstud.hr

	Academic English 

Lucia Miškulin Saletović lmiskulin@hrstud.hr


	
	2
	
	Ancient Egyptian cults in Graeco-Roman world  Mladen Tomorad  mladen.tomorad@zg.t-com.hr   OSIJEK
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	09:35- 11:05
	1
	MEDIA AND THE VIOLENCE
13.10. FIRST MEETING -prof.Labaš dlabas@hrstud.hr - VUKOVAR
	Academic English 

Klara Bilić Meštrić
kbilicmes@hrstud.hr

	Academic English 

Klara Bilić Meštrić
kbilicmes@hrstud.hr

	
	WRITING IN ENGLISH  Vedrana Vojković Estatiev     vedrana@octopus-jezici.hr
FIRST MEETING WITH ALL Students - ZADAR 8:00 -11:00

	
	2
	Diagnostical criteria in Praxis/Jasminka Despot Lučanin/Ljiljana Pačić – Turk/ SLAVONSKI BROD jdespot@hrstud.hr 
	The history and culture of the Ancient Greece and Rome in Motion Pictures/
Mladen Tomorad  mladen.tomorad@zg.t-com.hr   OSIJEK
	Sociology of science and technology/ Marija Brajdic Vukovic mbvukovic@hrstud.hr  

ČAKOVEC
	
	

	
	3
	
	ENGLISH FOR JOURNALISTS-SPLIT
Spomenka Bogdanić spomenka.bogdanic@gmail.com

	ENGLISH FOR JOURNALISTS-SPLIT
Spomenka Bogdanić

spomenka.bogdanic@gmail.com
	
	

	11:10-12:40
	1
	Clinical Intervju-Jasminka Despot Lučanin/Ljiljana Pačić Turk/ jdespot@hrstud.hr 

ČAKOVEC
	
	
	Emotions Eva Anđela Delale/Sanja Budimir/Marina Štambuk/ ZAGREB

sbudimir@hrstud.hr

	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	12:45-14:15
	1
	
	
	
	Criminology of Bullying/ /irena Cajner Mraović/Branko Lobnikar/GOSPIĆ icajner@hrstud.hr 
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	Perception Tihana Brkljačić/Antonija Maričić

 14:30 - Tihana.Brkljacic@pilar.hr -ŠIBENIK
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	14:20-15:50
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	15:55-17:25
	1
	
	
	Civilisation of  Violence/Renato Matić  rmatic@hrstud.hr 
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	17:30-19:00
	1
	
	
	
	Sociology of Domestic Violence/sociologija razvoja i sigurnosti/Irena Cajner Mraović/Krunoslav Borovec/OSIJEK icajner@hrstud.hr 
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
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